OMES-FORM-CP-075  Rev. 03/2020 PAGE 1 OF 1
This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract.
2025 Pricing has been posted for SW0196DM effective 01/01/2025.
Pricing is attached on next page.
 Statewide Contract
Addendum
Statewide Contract #:   SW0196
PeopleSoft Contract ID:  #6801

 2025 WHOLE GOODS
 Oklahoma Contract - SW0196 - Valid 1/1/25-12/31/2025
Order Code Description List Price
 Oklahoma
Contract
Boom Mower Heads
DBR040-H 40" Rotary (available on STD 3-point booms only) 12,069$       9,655$
DBR050-H 50" Rotary 16,855$       13,484$
DBR060-H 60" Rotary 17,883$       14,306$
DBF042-H 42" Flail (available on STD 3-point booms only, reverse cuttershaft rotation only) 12,151$       9,721$
DBF044-H 44" HD Flail (forward cuttershaft rotation unless otherwise noted) 21,046$       16,837$
DBF050-H 50" HD Flail (forward cuttershaft rotation unless otherwise noted) 21,588$       17,270$
DBF079-H 79" Flail (reverse cuttershaft rotation std, wheel loader boom only) 29,265$       23,412$
FBC036-H 36" Boom Forestry Disc Mulcher 19,803$       15,842$
FDB030-H 30" Boom Drum Mulcher (requires 1/2" case drain) 27,107$       21,686$
FDB050-H 50" Boom Drum Mulcher (requires 1/2" case drain) 29,628$       23,702$
DBS048-H 48" Saw Head 16,272$       13,018$

 2025 WHOLE GOODS
 Oklahoma Contract - SW0196 - Valid 1/1/25-12/31/2025
Order Code Description List Price
 Oklahoma
Contract
Excavator Attachments
DER040-C 40" Excavator Rotary Mower (12-27 GPM) 12,238$       11,014$
DER050-C 50" Excavator Rotary Mower (20-46 GPM) 20,468$       18,421$
DER060-C 60" Excavator Rotary Mower (20-46 GPM) 22,526$       20,273$
DER072-C 72" Excavator Rotary Mower (16-41 GPM) 24,580$       22,122$
FBE036-C 36" Excavator Forestry Disc Mulcher (24-32 GPM) 23,554$       21,199$
FBE048-C 48" Excavator Forestry Disc Mulcher (30-58 GPM) 34,868$       31,381$
FDE030-C 30" Excavator Drum Mulcher (12-40 GPM) 23,994$       19,995$
FDE050-C 50" Excavator Drum Mulcher (12-40 GPM) 28,794$       23,995$

 2025 WHOLE GOODS
 Oklahoma Contract - SW0196 - Valid 1/1/25-12/31/2025
Order Code Description List Price
 Oklahoma
Contract
John Deere Tractor-Mower Combinations
TMC-101 John Deere 5090E 4WD, 75 PTO HP with Diamond 75" Side Flail Mower 122,741$     103,711$
TMC-102 John Deere 5100E 4WD, 85 PTO HP with Diamond 75" Side Flail & 102" Rear Offset Flail Mower 145,635$     122,254$
TMC-103 John Deere 5095M 4WD, 85 PTO HP with Diamond 21 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 188,209$     156,677$
TMC-104 John Deere 5120M 4WD, 100 PTO HP with Diamond 21 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 199,602$     166,412$
TMC-105 John Deere 6105E 4WD, 89 PTO HP with Diamond 22 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 202,154$     164,635$
TMC-106 John Deere 6135E 4WD, 115 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side and 60" Rear Rotary Mower 195,000$     159,866$
TMC-110 John Deere 6120E with Triple Gang Flail Mowers - 19.5 Foot - 110" Rear, 75" Left and Right 237,578$     192,921$
TMC-111 John Deere 6M95 with Diamond 22 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 233,779$     191,892$
TMC-112 John Deere 6M130 with Diamond 90" Side & 102" Rear Offset Flail Mower 241,045$     199,717$
TMC-113 John Deere 6M145 with Diamond 30 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 321,628$     264,925$
Massey Ferguson Tractor-Mower Combinations
TMC-201 Massey Ferguson MF4707 Global 2WD, 57 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side Rotary Mower 101,771$     80,242$
TMC-202 Massey Ferguson MF4710 Global 4WD, 88 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side Flail Mower 106,277$     83,822$
TMC-203
Massey Ferguson MF5710 Global 4WD, 88 PTO HP with Diamond 21 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head,
Joystick Controls
192,982$     148,093$